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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Teemer137
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.700 9.5009.550 38.175
2 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Sai Smriti Avirneni124
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.600 9.2509.400 37.650
3 7T 3T 7T 2 

2 

Nyla Reed135
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.500 9.3259.400 37.425
8 11 3T 4 3 

3 

Shiloh Chanon126
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.600 9.1759.200 37.200
7 7T 8T 12 4 

4 

Presley Raymond134
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.700 9.0009.050 37.100
4 3T 17 14T 5T

5T

Sydney Williams215
Zenith

9.100 9.675 9.2259.100 37.100
10T 6 15T 9 5T

5T

Dominic Esguerra202
Zenith

8.650 9.700 9.2759.400 37.025
32T 3T 3T 6 7 

7 

Emma Ensrud128
Kurt Thomas

8.850 9.750 9.4008.750 36.750
19T 1 24T 3 8 

8 

Lyla Chivers200
Zenith

8.850 9.525 9.3009.000 36.675
19T 10 18T 5 9 

9 

Irelyn Culver127
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.225 9.0009.175 36.650
5T 18T 11 14T 10 

10 

Rebaecca Kreck206
Zenith

9.125 8.650 9.2009.650 36.625
9 34T 1 10T 11T

11T

Josephine Hendrie205
Zenith

9.500 9.350 8.6759.100 36.625
1 12T 15T 20 11T

11T

Madisyn McClusky131
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.125 9.2009.200 36.575
13T 23 8T 10T 13 

13 

Renata Villegas212
Zenith

9.000 9.725 9.0008.700 36.425
16T 2 27T 14T 14 

14 

Lillian Payne133
Kurt Thomas

8.600 9.550 8.7009.300 36.150
36T 9 6 19 15T

15T

Alyssa Harper129
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.850 9.2508.800 36.150
5T 28T 22T 7T 15T

15T

Oviana Ross136
Kurt Thomas

9.000 8.925 9.4258.750 36.100
16T 27 24T 2 17 

17 

Emma Johnson130
Kurt Thomas

8.550 9.250 8.9509.000 35.750
40 16T 18T 17 18 

18 

Phoebe Amsler199
Zenith

8.725 9.325 8.4009.250 35.700
28T 14 7 30 19T

19T

Madison Kutch207
Zenith

9.050 9.200 9.1508.300 35.700
13T 20T 40 13 19T

19T

Isabel McGilberry132
Kurt Thomas

9.100 8.800 8.9008.850 35.650
10T 30 21 18 21 

21 

Aryelle Franklin203
Zenith

9.100 9.250 8.5508.550 35.450
10T 16T 34T 25T 22 

22 

Brianna Vazquez211
Zenith

8.800 8.700 8.5509.150 35.200
24T 32T 12T 25T 23 

23 

Aria Lavender208
Zenith

8.850 9.100 8.1508.800 34.900
19T 24 22T 35 24 

24 

Brynn Bibles370
Metroplex

8.825 8.950 8.6008.450 34.825
23 26 36T 21T 25 

25 
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Sailor Friesen204
Zenith

8.800 8.750 8.6008.600 34.750
24T 31 32T 21T 26 

26 

Bernice Cruz367
Metroplex

9.050 9.300 7.7008.650 34.700
13T 15 29T 44 27 

27 

Madelyn Whitehouse214
Zenith

8.725 9.150 7.8508.750 34.475
28T 22 24T 41T 28 

28 

Reese Sanders210
Zenith

8.800 8.250 8.4758.900 34.425
24T 42 20 29 29 

29 

Shiloh Brewer125
Kurt Thomas

7.300 9.350 8.6009.150 34.400
48 12T 12T 21T 30 

30 

Reese Walta372
Metroplex

8.525 8.700 8.0009.150 34.375
41 32T 12T 39 31 

31 

Elizabeth Harley345
Gymnastic World

9.000 8.450 8.6008.250 34.300
16T 38T 41 21T 32 

32 

Sadie Stagner347
Gymnastic World

8.850 9.225 8.5507.650 34.275
19T 18T 47 25T 33 

33 

Peyton Johnson373
Metroplex

8.650 9.050 8.1008.400 34.200
32T 25 38 37 34T

34T

Bellamy Fuller338
Gymn Star

8.725 8.650 8.1258.700 34.200
28T 34T 27T 36 34T

34T

Ava Jones369
Metroplex

8.600 8.850 7.9008.650 34.000
36T 28T 29T 40 36 

36 

Grace Walters213
Zenith

8.650 8.350 8.3008.600 33.900
32T 40T 32T 31T 37 

37 

Harleigh Cox365
Metroplex

8.750 8.200 8.2508.650 33.850
27 43T 29T 33 38 

38 

Brookelyn Howard188
Zenith

8.600 8.525 8.5008.000 33.625
36T 37 45 28 39 

39 

Sophie Mejan209
Zenith

8.000 8.200 8.0509.200 33.450
46 43T 8T 38 40 

40 

Zoe Easley201
Zenith

8.500 9.200 8.2007.450 33.350
42T 20T 48 34 41 

41 

Jacy Liescheski368
Metroplex

8.600 8.600 7.8507.900 32.950
36T 36 46 41T 42 

42 

Rebeccah Juarez346
Gymnastic World

8.300 8.000 8.3008.100 32.700
45 45 42T 31T 43 

43 

Elizabeth Gooch374
Metroplex

8.450 8.350 7.3008.450 32.550
44 40T 36T 47 44 

44 

Abbey Yeamans366
Metroplex

8.500 8.450 7.0008.100 32.050
42T 38T 42T 48 45 

45 

Laylah Bowie375
Metroplex

8.700 7.400 7.8008.100 32.000
31 48 42T 43 46 

46 

Megan Linex339
Gymn Star

8.650 7.450 7.3508.350 31.800
32T 47 39 46 47 

47 

Savannah Camel371
Metroplex

7.850 7.500 7.5508.550 31.450
47 46 34T 45 48 

48 
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